2019 ADSO Gallery Show Schedule

Membership Show (January 8 - February 1)
Turn In: Saturday, January 5 & Monday, January 7
Reception: Friday, January 11

Small Show (February 5 - February 22)
Turn In: Saturday, February 2 & Monday, February 4
Reception: Friday, February 8

Van Porter (February 25 - March 8)
Turn In: Friday, February 22
Reception - Thursday, February 28

Fairy Tale Reinterpreted (March 12 - April 5)
Turn In: Saturday, March 9 & Monday, March 11
Reception: Friday, March 15

Photography Show (April 9 - May 3)
Turn In: Saturday, April 6 & Monday, April 8
Reception: Friday, April 12

The Vitruvian Man (May 7 - May 31)
Turn In: Saturday, May 4 & Monday, May 6
Reception: Friday, May 10

Phobias (June 4 -June 28)
Turn In: Saturday, June 1 & Monday, June 3)
Reception: Friday, June 7

Still Life as it Happens (July 2 - August 2)
Turn In: Saturday, June 290 & Monday, July 1
Reception: Friday, July 12

Primarily Red (August 6 - September 2)
Turn In: Saturday, August 3 & Monday, August 5
Reception: Friday, August 9

Assemblage (September 4 - September 27)
Take In: Tuesday, September 3
Reception: Friday, September 6

The Zodiac Show (October 1 - October 11)
Take In: Saturday, September 28 & Monday, September 30
Reception: Friday, October 11

Butterflies are Free (October 15 - November 8)
Turn In: Saturday, October 12 & Monday, October 14
Reception: Friday, October 18

Dreamscapes (November 19 - December 13)
Turn In: Saturday, November 16 & Monday, November 18
Reception: Friday, November 22

Any Media
Dimensions: 2D: 8”"x8"”
3D: 8"x8"x8"

Strictly enforced

Any Media
Favorite fairy tale
character re-invented

Any Media
Anything Leonardo
da Vinci

Any Media
Pick your phobia

Any Media
Capture a moment in time

Any Media
Artwork must be 75% Red

Any Media
Grouping of at least 2 or more
unrelated objects in 1 artwork

Any Media
Must incorporate at least one
Zodiac symbol in artwork

Any Media
Anything Butterfly

Any Media
Show us your dreams or
nightmares



